LITERS : 83.000/ BBL : 522
EQUIPMENT RENTAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TANKS
ACID TANKS
CAPACITY
OPERATING TEMPERATURES
SPECIFICATIONS AND CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS
GEARS GmbH, Muenchner Strasse 32

HEIGHT : 2.438 MM / 8’
BAFFLES : N/A
Size and Type Code: 12K7
NITROGEN TANKS
FRAME: ISO1496/3, CSC, DNV 2.7-1, EN12079
TANK: ASME VIII DIV 1 (U STAMPED) IN
SUPPORT OF RID / ADR / IMDG AND US DOT
T75 UN PORTABLE TANK
N2
L
LITERS : 11.355/ GALLON : 3.000
EQUIPMENT RENTAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TANKS
NITROGEN TANKS
CAPACITY
DESIGN & TESTING
FRAME DIMENSIONS AND MASS
GEARS GmbH, Muenchner Strasse 32
29392 Wesendorf, Germany
Phone: +49 5376-97647-800 / FAX: +49 5376-97647-90
E-Mail: info@gears-rentals.com / Web: www.gears-rentals.com
RATING: 17.000 KG
TARE MASS : 6.235 KG
LENGTH : 3.995 MM / 13’
WIDTH : 2.438 MM / 8’
HEIGHT : 2.479 MM / 8’3”
BAFFLES : ONE BAFFLE FITTED HALFWAY
Size and Type Code: N/A
NITROGEN TANKS
FRAME: WITHOUT DNV FRAME
TANK: CRYOPACK 3000 - 3 BAR REDUCED
FRAME 3 BAR ASME CE MARKED SKID
MOUNTED WITH REDUCED FRAME HEIGHT
N2
L
LITERS : 73.000/ BBL : 459
EQUIPMENT RENTAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TANKS
WATER TANKS
CAPACITY
OPERATING TEMPERATURES
SPECIFICATIONS AND CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS
GEARS GmbH, Muenchner Strasse 32
29392 Wesendorf, Germany
Phone: +49 5376-97647-800 / FAX: +49 5376-97647-90
E-Mail: info@gears-rentals.com / Web: www.gears-rentals.com
-40°C TO +85°C
FRONT SIDE MANIFOLD : 8" MANIFOLD WITH
2X BUTTERFLY FIG. 206-8" M IN FRONT, 2X FIG. 206-8"M ON SIDE!
EMPTY WEIGHT : 14.000 KG
LENGTH : 12.500MM
WIDTH : 2.500 MM
HEIGHT : 4.000 MM
TANKS WATER
THERMOISOLATION : YES
FRONT SIDE : 4" BUTTERFLY WITH FIG 206-4" F
FRONT AND LEFT SIDE : MANHOLE
REAR SIDE : 4" FLANGE – CONNECTION AS PER CLIENT RFQ.
EQUIPMENT RENTAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS CHOKE
2“ CHOKE 1502-2“ MAX.1“ ORIFICE
DIMENSIONS
GEARS GmbH, Muenchner Strasse 32
29392 Wesendorf, Germany
Phone: +49 5376-97647-800 / FAX: +49 5376-97647-90
E-Mail: info@gears-rentals.com / Web: www.gears-rentals.com
WEIGHT : 95 KG
LENGTH : 850 MM
WIDTH : 450 MM
HEIGHT : 500 MM
CHOKES FLOW  LINE
0
.0